
MBA 2013 Schedule

FROM TO FROM TO

04 August 2013 11:00 AM 42 42

8:00 AM 1 91 55.600 40.000 91

10:00 AM 92 204 39.800 33.400 113

12 NOON 205 309 33.200 29.800 105

2:00 PM 310 416 29.600 26.200 107

4:00 PM 417 546 26.000 23.000 130

8:00 AM 547 650 22.800 21.000 104

10:00 AM 651 753 20.800 19.400 103

12 NOON 754 858 19.200 18.000 105

2:00 PM 859 971 17.800 17.000 113

4:00 PM 972 1090 16.800 16.000 119

8:00 AM 1091 1253 15.800 14.600 163

10:00 AM 1254 1418 14.400 13.600 165

12 NOON 1419 1618 13.400 12.400 200

2:00 PM 1619 1742 12.200 11.600 124

4:00 PM 1743 1919 11.400 11.000 177

8:00 AM 1920 2075 10.800 10.200 156

10:00 AM 2076 2275 10.000 9.600 200

12 NOON 2276 2379 9.400 9.200 104

2:00 PM 2380 2590 9.000 8.800 211

4:00 PM 2591 2733 8.600 8.200 143

8:00 AM 2734 2870 8.000 7.800 137

10:00 AM 2871 3036 7.600 7.600 166

12 NOON 3037 3197 7.400 7.200 161

2:00 PM 3198 3326 7.000 6.800 129

4:00 PM 3327 3591 6.600 6.400 265

8:00 AM 3592 3761 6.200 6.000 170

10:00 AM 3762 3928 5.800 5.600 167

12 NOON 3929 4031 5.400 5.400 103

2:00 PM 4032 4233 5.200 5.200 202

4:00 PM 4234 4405 5.000 4.800 172

8:00 AM 4406 4590 4.600 4.400 185

10:00 AM 4591 4704 4.200 4.200 114

12 NOON 4705 4903 4.000 4.000 199

2:00 PM 4904 5086 3.800 3.600 183

4:00 PM 5087 5281 3.400 3.200 195

8:00 AM 5282 5408 3.000 3.000 127

10:00 AM 5409 5604 2.800 2.800 196

12 NOON 5605 5790 2.600 2.400 186

2:00 PM 5791 5987 2.200 2.000 197

4:00 PM 5988 6113 1.800 1.800 126

8:00 AM 6114 6279 1.600 1.600 166

10:00 AM 6280 6432 1.400 1.200 153

12 NOON 6433 6579 1.000 0.800 147

2:00 PM 6580 6793 0.600 0.400 214

4:00 PM 6794 6928 0.200 0.000 135

8:00 AM 6929 7115 -0.200 -0.800 187

10:00 AM 7116 7319 -1.000 -2.000 204

12 NOON 7320 7504 -2.200 -5.000 185

2:00 PM 7505 7539 -5.200 -10.200 35

7539

12 August 2013 832

13 August 2013 815

14 August 2013 611

09 August 2013 858

10 August 2013 814

11 August 2013 876

Grand Total

05 August 2013 546

06 August 2013 544

07 August 2013 829

08 August 2013 814

DATE TIME
RANK MARK

TOTAL Day Total

ALL DIFFERENTLY ABLED CANDIDATES


